

Texas State Director Marjorie Murphy 8452 Fredericksburg Rd #302 San Antonio, TX 78229 (210) 349-5935

Official Entry Miss Rodeo Texas and Miss Rodeo Texas

Name			Current Tit	le	
Address			City	State	Zip
Division: Miss_	Teen	Age He	ight Weight		
Hair color	Eyes	Birthdate			
Education: Sch	ool Name:				
Address:					
School Activitie	es				
Club Membersh	hips:				
Special Activities	es				
Rodeo & Horse	Show Activities				
Name of Spons	sor				
	SS				
	paper that services yo code. Limit 3 newspa				
(10) Bust Shots Contestant und	X7 Glossy Color Pho s. (All Bust Shots must l lerstands that all pho	be alike) Pictures shotos become the	nould be made in Weste property of the Miss	rn Attire. s Rodeo Texas P	ageant.
include Name a	and Address of Phot	ograpner			
Hat size	Dress Pant Size	Waist _	Length		
Jean Size	Waist	_Length	Jacket Size	Blouse Siz	.e
	Boot Size				
Mail Entry Blan	k, photos and fees to	o above address	i.		

By my signature on this application, I hereby certify that I have read the regulations governing the Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant; that my conduct as a Pageant contestant will be in strict accordance with the regulations established by Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant Incorporated, (hereinafter called The Management) and the Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant Committee (hereinafter called The Committee) as stated in the official Pageant Rules and Regulations, that I acknowledge these regulations to prevail throughout all Pageant programs, activities and functions; and that said regulations pertain to all persons related to my appearance in the Pageant.

That I hereby grant permission to The Management and/or The Committee to verify any information contained on my application.

That I hereby release The Management and The Committee from responsibility of injury or loss to persons or property, involving me or persons related to my appearance in the Pageant, and which applies also to the heirs, assign, executors or administrators for me or persons relative to my Pageant and all officers, directors and member individuals and groups of The Management.

That I hereby release title, claim and right to photographs and/or public relations materials involving me to The Management for use in Pageant Promotion.

That I hereby certify that I have never been married, had a marriage annulled or have had a child out of wedlock. I have never been, nor am pregnant now.

Failure on my part to disclose this information to local or State officials will automatically disqualify me from participating in any pageant. Scholarships or prizes of any kind, which I may receive, will be returned to the Pageant. State Pageant will be released from any and all liability resulting from my action.

That in the event that I receive the Miss Rodeo Texas "Teen" or Miss Rodeo 'Princess" Title, I will complete the tenure of my title in accordance with the aforesaid regulations and in the best interest of the Miss Rodeo Texas program; and, will relinquish all claims and accounterments (crown, sash, et al) relating to the title upon the naming of my successor.

I certify that the above information is given freely and is true and accurate. Miss Rodeo Texas Association and/or agent is authorized to verify the accuracy and correctness of these statements and to check my criminal history. I expect to rely on this information and I agree that if any information herein contained is false, that any contract made on the strength of this application may, in your opinion be terminated.

My Term Expires

Signature of Notary Public